Telemark Northwoods Lodging
PO Box 609 — 15315 Nordmor Road
Cable, Wisconsin 54821
715-798-3999 Phone - 715-798-3995 Fax
www.telemarkcondos.com

NORTHWOODS LODGING

ADVANCE (365-Day) RESERVATION BOOKING REQUEST FORM

All advanced prepaid maintenance fees must be fully prepaid and collected, and this
form must be fully completed and received on file with the TIOA Owner Service
Representative/Coordinator via Email only at: ownerservice@chegnet.net. The ARB
Form will be processed as it is received on a first come first served basis according to
the strict criteria set forth on the TIOA ARB guidelines.

PLEASE FILL IN ALL INFORMATION BELOW

Owner Name(s) . ~ DATE: B

Street Address

City & State

Phone (Home) o (Celpy
E-Mail Address:

Condo Unit Number(s) Owned: ; B H

Total Week(s) Owned: 3

Advanced Reservation Booking Dates being requested: (Month / Day / Year)
( Please specify Telemark Pointe or Christiana Villas, including corresponding Week Number. )

##% NOTE: This is not a guarantééd-lleservation. A written confirmation will
be emailed to you once your advanced reservation request is confirmed. ***



2024 ADVANCED RESERVATION CALENDAR FOR CHRISTIANA VILLAS & TELEMARK POINTE

Start Date - Saturday Start Date - Sunday Submission Date - After 122pm NOON
1 1/6/2024 1/7/2024 Monday, January 2, 2023
2 1/13/2024 1/14/2024 Monday, January 9, 2023
3 1/20/2024 1/21/2024 Monday, January 16, 2023
4 1/27/2024 1/28/2024 Monday, January 23, 2023
5 2/3/2024 2/4/2024 Monday, January 30, 2023
6 2/10/2024 2/11/2024 Monday, February 6, 2023
7 2/17/2024 2/18/2024 Monday, February 13, 2023
8 2/24/2024 2/25/2024 Monday, February 20, 2023
9 3/2/2024 3/3/2024 Monday, February 27, 2023
10 3/9/2024 3/10/2024 Monday, March 6, 2023
11 3/16/2024 3/17/2024 Monday, March 13, 2023
12 3/23/2024 3/24/2024 Monday, March 20, 2023
13 3/30/2024 3/31/2024 Monday, March 27, 2023
14 4/6/2024 4/7/2024 Monday, April 3, 2023
15 4/13/2024 4/14/2024 Monday, April 10, 2023
16 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 Monday, April 17, 2023
17 4/27/2024 4/28/2024 Monday, April 24, 2023
18 5/4/2024 5/5/2024 Monday, May 1, 2023
19 5/11/2024 5/12/2024 Monday, May 8, 2023
20 5/18/2024 5/19/2024 Monday, May 15, 2023
21 5/25/2024 5/26/2024 Monday, May 22, 2023
22 6/1/2024 6/2/2024 Monday, May 29, 2023
23 6/8/2024 6/9/2024 Monday, June 5, 2023
24 6/15/2024 6/16/2024 Monday, June 12, 2023
25 6/22/2024 6/23/2024 Monday, June 19, 2023
26 6/29/2024 6/30/2024 Monday, June 26, 2023
27 7/6/2024 7/7/2024 Maonday, July 3, 2023
28 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 Monday, July 10, 2023
29 7/20/2024 7/21/2024 Monday, July 17, 2023
30 7/27/2024 7/28/2024 Monday, July 24, 2023
31 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 Monday, July 31, 2023
32 8/10/2024 8/11/2024 Monday, August 7, 2023
33 8/17/2024 8/18/2024 Monday, August 14, 2023
34 8/24/2024 8/25/2024 Monday, August 21, 2023
35 8/31/2024 9/1/2024 Monday, August 28, 2023
36 9/7/2024 9/8/2024 Monday, September 4, 2023
37 9/14/2024 9/15/2024 Monday, September 11, 2023
38 9/21/2024 9/22/2024 Monday, September 18, 2023
39 9/28/2024 9/29/2024 Monday, September 25, 2023
40 10/5/2024 10/6/2024 Monday, October 2, 2023
41 10/12/2024 10/13/2024 Monday, October 9, 2023
42 10/19/2024 10/20/2024 Monday, October 16, 2023
43 10/26/2024 10/27/2024 Monday, October 23, 2023
44 11/2/2024 11/3/2024 Monday, October 30, 2023
45 11/9/2024 11/10/2024 Monday, November 6, 2023
46 11/16/2024 11/17/2024 Monday, November 13, 2023
47 11/23/2024 11/24/2024 Monday, November 20, 2023
48 11/30/2024 12/1/2024 Monday, November 27, 2023
49 12/7/2024 12/8/2024 Monday, December 4, 2023
50 12/14/2024 12/15/2024 Monday, December 11, 2023
51 12/21/2024 12/22/2024 Monday, December 18, 2023
52 12/28/2024 12/29/2024 Monday, December 25, 2023




